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Description

202305010001
26160

05/01/2023
08:30:47

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20130917000
376820

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202305010001
26170

05/01/2023
08:30:48

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201309170003
76820

09/17/2013
03:45:23

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:24 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42940

11/08/2013
02:00:28

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20130917000
376820

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201309170003
76830

09/17/2013
03:45:24

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:24 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201402100000
37900

02/10/2014
03:26:43

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPLOYERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
WAUSAU

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376820

Lot#:24 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


