Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305010001 26160	05/01/2023 08:30:47	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20130917000 376820	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202305010001 26170	05/01/2023 08:30:48	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201309170003 76820	09/17/2013 03:45:23	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC			3	34		Lot#:24 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42940	11/08/2013 02:00:28	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20130917000 376820	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20130917000 376830	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201309170003 76830	09/17/2013 03:45:24	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC			3	34		Lot#:24 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201402100000 37900	02/10/2014 03:26:43	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF WAUSAU			3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376820	Lot#:24 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY